
  

  

  

 
BSL: Sleeping Beauty  

Wednesday 7th January at 8pm 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

January and February 2015 
BL4D Newsletter - Theatres & Museums 

 

Richmond Theatre, The Green Richmond,  
TW9 1QJ. Tel: 0844 871 7615 
 
 
 
 

BSL: Snow White and the Seven 
Dwarfs  

Friday 2nd January 7 pm 
 

 The Nuffield Southampton 
University Road S017 1TR  
Tel: 02380671771 
 
 
 

BSL: The Snow Queen  
Friday 19th Dec 2014 at 7.00pm  
Saturday 3rd Jan 2015 at 2.00pm 

FairField Hall Park Lane Croydon 
CR9 1DG 0208 688 9291  
boxoffice@fairfield.co.uk 
 
  
 
 

Snow White  
Captions: Sat 3rd Jan - 5:30pm 

Beck Theatre, Grange Road  
Middlesex, Hayes UB3 2UE  
 
 
 

BSL: Snow White and the Seven 
Dwarfs 

Saturday 3rd January 2pm 

The Marlowe House , The Friars Canterbury Kent, 
CT1 2AS.  Tel: 01227787787 

Captions: Aladdin 
Sunday 4th January 12pm 

BSL: Jersey Boys 
Thursday 29th January, 7.30pm 

Shrek The Musical 
Captions: Wednesday 25th Feb 7pm  

BSL: Thursday 26th Feb 7pm 

The Royal Shakespeare Theatre, Stratford Upon 
Avon CV37 6BB, Box Office 01789403436 
 

Royal Shakespeare Company  
Cambridge Theatre, Seven Dials, 32-34 Earlham 
Street, London WC2H 9HU Tel: 08444 124648       
 

Captions: Matilda the Musical 
Tuesday 10th February 2015, 7pm 

Sign Integrated Performance  
The Christmas Truce  

Monday 5th January 2015, 7.15pm  
Thursday 15th January 2015, 7.15pm  
Saturday 31st January 2015, 7.15pm 

Captions: Loves Labours Lost  
Wednesday 4th February 2015, 7.15pm 

Captions: Loves Labours Lost  
(Much Ado About Nothing)  

Thursday 5th February 2015, 7.15pm  
Captions: Oppenheimer  

Friday 13th February 2015, 7.30pm  
Wednesday 4th March 2015, 1.30pm 

Captions: The Shoemakers Holiday  
Thursday 8th January 2015, 7.30pm  

Saturday 21st February 2015, 1.30pm 

Queens Theatre Billet Lane, RM11 1QT  
Tel: 01708462362 access@queens-theatre.co.uk  

The National Theatre  
In the West End, Gielgud Theatre 

35 Shaftesbury Avenue, London, W1D 6AR 

Captions: The Curious Incident 
of the Dog in the Night-Time 

Saturday 17th January at 2.30pm 
 

mailto:boxoffice@fairfield.co.uk
mailto:access@queens-theatre.co.uk


 

 

 

 
 

  
Captions: Golem 

Thursday 15th Jan 2015 7.30pm 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Captions: Behind the Beautiful Forevers  
Sunday 4th January at 2pm  

Wednesday 14th January at 7.30pm 
Captions: John  

Monday 12th January at 8pm 
Captions: Treasure Island  

Sunday 25th January at 2pm  
Tuesday 17th February at 7pm 

Captions: 3 Winters  
Sunday 1st February at 2.30pm 

Captions: The Hard Problem  
Monday 23rd February at 7.30pm 

Tuesday 3rd March at 7.30pm  
Tuesday 7th April at 2.30pm 

 

 Southbank, London, SE1 9PX  
access@nationaltheatre.org.uk 
 

Polka Theatre, 240 The Broadway, Wimbledon, 
London, SW19 1SB Bookings: 0208 543 4888  

 

 

Integrated Sign Language 
Performance: Peter Pan 

Saturday 10th January 2.30pm   

Captions: The Knight of the 
Burning Pestle 

Saturday 10th January, 2.30pm 
Captions: The Changeling 

Sunday 15th February, 7.30pm 

Shakespeare Globe  
21 New Globe Walk, Bankside , London, SE1 9DT  
 

Sloane SquareLondon, SW1W 8AS 
Box Office: 020 7565 5000 
boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com 
 

Captions: Hope  
Wednesday 7th January, 7.45pm 

Captions: Liberian Girl  
Wednesday 28th January, 7.45pm 

Almeida Theatre, Islington, London,  
N1 1TA access@almeida.co.uk  
 

Captions: The Merchant of Venice 
Tuesday 13th January – 7.30pm 
Saturday 31st January – 2.30pm 

Captions: The Fever 
Friday 23rd January – 7.30pm  

(using hand-held tablets) 
 

Unicorn Theatre 147 Tooley Street, Southwark  
SE1 2HZ,  0207 645 0500 
admin@unicorntheatre.com  
 

Deaf friendly: 
The Polar Bears Go Wild   

9th January - 25th January 2015 
Captions: The Caucasian Chalf Circle 

Saturday 31st January 7 pm 
 Young Vic, 66 The Cut, Waterloo  

London, SE1 8LZ, Tel: 02079222922 
 

Eton Avenue, Swiss Cottage NW3 3EU, 
T-0207722930, access@hampsteadtheatre.com  

 
 

Captions: Tiger Country 
Thursday 15th January at 7.30 pm 

Captions: Hello/Goodbye 
24th February at 7.30pm 

 

The Roundhouse 100a Chalk Farm Road 
London, NW1 8EH T- 0844 482 8008 

BSL: Orfeo  
Friday 16th January 2015  

 

mailto:boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com
mailto:access@almeida.co.uk
mailto:admin@unicorntheatre.com
mailto:access@hampsteadtheatre.com


  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Captions: Memphis 
Tuesday 20th Jan 2015 at 7.30pm 

BSL: Memphis 
Sat 21st Feb 2015 at 2.30pm 

Shaftesbury Theatre, 210 Shaftesbury Av 
London WC2H 8DP 
info@shaftesburytheatre.com 

 
 
 

The Old Vic   
The Cut SE1 8NB Admin 02072619161 
 
 

 

Captions: Captions: Tree 
13th January 8.00pm 

Silk Street London, EC2Y 8DS 
Tel: 0207 638 8891 tickets@barbican.org.uk 

 
 

Captions: Henry IV Parts I & II 
Wednesday 21st January 7:15pm  

Thursday 22nd January 
 

Lyric Theatre, Lyric Square  
Kings Street, London, W6 0QL 
Tel: 08712211729 
 

Dick Whitting and his Cat  
Captioned: Sun 14th Dec at 5pm 

BSL: Tues 30th Dec at 2pm  

Gate Theatre, 11 Pembridge Road  
Notting Hill, W11 3HQ, Tel: 02072290706 
 

Captions: The Chronicles of Kalki  
Thursday 29th January 7:30pm  

 

Museums January and February 2015 

Wellcome Collection, 183 Euston Road London, 
NW1 2BE Tel: 02076112222 
info@wellcomecollection.org.uk 
 
 

BSL: Packed Lunch Causes of Diseases 
Friday 9th January 2015 

BSL: Tour of The Institute of Sexology 
Thursday 5th February 

18:00-18:30 Royal Academy of Arts, Burlington House 
Piccadilly London, W1J 0BD, Tel: 020 7300 5732 
kate.horbury@royalacademy.org.uk 
 

BSL Guided Tour: Allen Jones RA 
Saturday 17th January 2015 – 2-3pm 

BSL: Curator’s tour of the Cutty Sark 
Saturday 17th January 2015 3pm - 4pm  
Thursday 5th February 2015 3pm - 4pm 

National Maritime Museum  
Greenwich, London,SE10 9NF  
 

South Kensington, London, SW7 2DD  
 

BSL: Lates Wednesday 
28th January 2015 

18.45–22.00 
 

BSL: Roald Dahls The Witches  
Friday 20th February at 2:30pm 

Cliffs Pavilion, Station Road Southend On Sea 
Essex SS0 7RA Box Office - 01702351135 
 
 
 
 

mailto:info@shaftesburytheatre.com
mailto:tickets@barbican.org.uk
mailto:info@wellcomecollection.org.uk


  

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

National Portrait Gallery, St Martin’s Place, 
London WC2H OHE, Tel: 02073216273,  
 

BSL Gallery Tour: Grayson Perry: 

Who Are You? 

29th January 2015, 19:30 

BSL: Gallery Talk: General 

Reputations of the First World War 

26th February 2015, 19:00 

 

V&A Victoria and Albert Museum Cromwell Rd   
London SW7 2RL Tel: 02079422000 
 

BSL Talk: Architects as Artists 
Friday 30th January 18:30 – 19:30 
BSL Talk: The Lost art of Writing 

Friday 27th February 18:30 – 19:30 

The National Gallery, Trafalgar Square, London,  
WC2N 5DN, Tel: 020 7747 5820  
 

BSL Tour: Peder Balke  
Friday 30th January 2015 

Cinema Subtitled Screenings January 2015 

Rio Cinema  
107 Kingsland High Street  
E8 2PB 02072419410 
mail@riocinema.org.uk 

Subtitles: The Theory of Everything (12A) 
Tuesday 6th January 12:15pm 

Tuesday 6th January 6pm 
Tuesday 13th January 6pm 

 
Subtitles: Whiplash (15) 

Tuesday 20th January 12:45 
Tuesday 20th January 6pm 

Tuesday 27th January 6:30pm 
 

Subtitles: Inherent Vice 
Tuesday 3rd February 12:15 and 5:15pm 

Silk Street London, EC2Y 8DS 
Tel: 0207 638 8891 tickets@barbican.org.uk 

 
 

Subtitles: The Theory of Everything 
(12A)  

Tuesday 13th January 5:50pm, 
Cinema 3 

52 High Rd  
East Finchley  
N2 9PJ  
 

The Theory of Everything 
Subtitles: Saturday 10th 

January 2.30pm 
Subtitles: Tuesday 13th January 

12pm 
 

 

BSL: The Queens Gallery, Buckingham Palace 
Wednesday 21st Jan 6-8pm only a Few tickets 

left! 

The Queens Gallery, Buckingham Palace, 
London SW1A 1AA 
 

The Royal Collection SW1A 1BQ 
bookinginfo@royalcollection.org.uk 

 

Disabled Action Day on Saturday 17th January 
gives free access to all Royal Collection 

Venues. Visit website for more information.  

Horniman Museum 
100 London Road, Forest Hill, London, SE23 3PQ 
communityed@horniman.ac.uk 
 Text: 07542607520 

 

 

BSL Day: Hands On Family 
Workshops 

Saturday 14th February and 
Saturday 9th May  

mailto:mail@riocinema.org.uk
mailto:tickets@barbican.org.uk
mailto:communityed@horniman.ac.uk


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


